Bus

Rail RB 93 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
10 StOpS Monday 07:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:07
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 07:07
Lindau-Aeschach

Thursday 07:07
Enzisweiler

Friday 07:07
Wasserburg (Bodensee)
Nonnenhorn Saturday -
Kressbronn Bahnhof Sunday -
Langenargen Bahnhof

Route info
Eriskirch Bahnhof Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 10

Friedrichshafen Ost
Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Meckenbeuren

Tettnang

AW

Arbon H
| @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B pB o3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
10 stops Monday 07:36-19:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:36-19:20
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 07:36-19:20
Lindau-Aeschach

Thursday 07:36-19:20
Enzisweiler

Friday 07:36-19:20
Wasserburg (Bodensee)
Nonnenhorn Saturday 11:20-19:20
Kressbronn Bahnhof Sunday 11:20-19:20
Langenargen Bahnhof

Route info
Eriskirch Bahnhof Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 10

Friedrichshafen Ost
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07

09:07-22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday 05:44-17:00
Tuesday 05:44-17:00
Wednesday 05:44-17:00
Thursday 05:44-17:00
Friday 05:44-17:00
Saturday 17:00
Sunday 17:00
Route info

Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07

08:10-15:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

9 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

09:57

09:57

09:57

09:57

09:57

09:57

09:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Lindau-Reutin — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau-Reutin — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
10 stops Monday 08:22-22:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:22-22:20
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 08:22-22:20
Lindau-Aeschach

Thursday 08:22-22:20
Enzisweiler

Friday 08:22-22:20
Wasserburg (Bodensee)
Nonnenhorn Saturday 08:22-22:20
Kressbronn Bahnhof Sunday 08:22-22:20
Langenargen Bahnhof

Route info
Eriskirch Bahnhof Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 10

Friedrichshafen Ost
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Eriskirch Bahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Eriskirch Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

14:53

14:53

14:53

14:53

14:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Lindau-Insel — Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
10 stops Monday 04:52-12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:52-12:20
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 04:52-12:20
Lindau-Aeschach

Thursday 04:52-12:20
Enzisweiler

Friday 04:52-12:20
Wasserburg (Bodensee)
Nonnenhorn Saturday 07:45-12:20
Kressbronn Bahnhof Sunday 07:45-12:20
Langenargen Bahnhof

Route info
Eriskirch Bahnhof Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 10

Friedrichshafen Ost
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

10 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof

Friedrichshafen Ost

Eriskirch Bahnhof

Langenargen Bahnhof

Kressbronn Bahnhof

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg (Bodensee)

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof — Lindau-Insel
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Wednesday
Friedrichshafen Ost
Thursday
Eriskirch Bahnhof
Friday
Langenargen Bahnhof
Kressbronn Bahnhof Saturday
Nonnenhorn Sunday
Wasserburg (Bodensee) )
Route info
Enzisweiler Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 10

Lindau-Aeschach
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Lindau-Insel

05:02-12:42

05:02-12:42

05:02-12:42

05:02-12:42

05:02-12:42

RB 93 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Friedrichshafen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-93-803933505-1529818757

